Straight Way Consumer Units
Available in...
A range of Elucian Metal Consumer Units furnished
with a 100A Mains Switch.
8 Way Metal Consumer Unit with 100A Mains Switch (6 Free Ways) 222mm (W) x 260mm (H) x 92mm (D)
258mm (W) x 260mm (H) x 92mm (D)
294mm (W) x 260mm (H) x 92mm (D)
330mm (W) x 260mm (H) x 92mm (D)
366mm (W) x 260mm (H) x 92mm (D)
402mm (W) x 260mm (H) x 92mm (D)
474mm (W) x 260mm (H) x 92mm (D)
12 Way Metal Consumer Unit with 100A Mains Switch (10 Free Ways)
16 Way Metal Consumer Unit with 100A Mains Switch (14 Free Ways)
10 Way Metal Consumer Unit with 100A Mains Switch (8 Free Ways)
14 Way Metal Consumer Unit with 100A Mains Switch (12 Free Ways)
18 Way Metal Consumer Unit with 100A Mains Switch (16 Free Ways)
22 Way Metal Consumer Unit with 100A Mains Switch (20 Free Ways)
CUEB8MS6
CUEB12MS10
CUEB16MS14
CUEB10MS8
CUEB14MS12
CUEB18MS16
CUEB22MS20
Terminal Layouts...
22 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
16 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
10 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
18 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
12 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
14 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
8 Way - Neutral & Earth Terminal Configuration
1817
Elucian  I  Straight Way Consumer Units
* Example shown - CUEB12MS10
Straight
Mains Board
Tail Clamp
Pre-Installed
Mains
Switch Fitted
100A